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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9, A® Ballad singers
oo Eric Winstone Presents9: Light Orchestral Music
10. O Our ‘Garden Expert
10.156 You Ask, We Play12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. The Saturday Afternoon
Matinee
1.47 Grand National Hurdle Race
(from Ricearton)

x Football Commentary
4.45 Sports Summary No, 14
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Aunt Pat
5.30 "Missie Ling"
5.45 Tea Dance
6. 0 "Fate Blows the Whistle"
6.15 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel2, = Sports Summary No. 2
EVENING PROGRAMME

3ZR’s Radio Digest: Entertain-
al

‘ ment from here and there, for
| listeners
ee "sorrel and Son"
8.30 Serenade (new feature)9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Music for Romanee, by
Anne Ziegler and Webster Booth
With the George Melachrino Or-
chestra
A (BBC Feature)
10. 0 Sports Summary No. 3
10.10 Close down

4) Y 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Pevotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "To Have
and To Hold"
1. 0 Melodious Memories
11.145 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.47 p.m. Grand National Hurdle
Race (from Riccarton)2.0 Film Favourites
2.15 Recent Keleases
2.30 From the Shows3. 0 Commentary on Senior
Rugby Match (from Carisbrook)
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsre@
7. 0 Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEGilbert and Sullivan Opera:"Trial by Jury"8.3 Springtime, melodies by
the Melachrino String Orches-
tra with Vocal Interludes
(BBC Programme)

8.31 RUSSELL H. STEWART
(baritone)
The Menin Gate: Bowen
Spanish" Gold Fisher
Nightfall at Sea Phillips
(From the Studio)

8.40 The BBC Variety Orches-tra
Lulworth Cove Shadwell
Seville Haydn Wood
8.46 MARY SOMERVILLE
(contralto)
Our Land Rome
The Songs That Live Forever

Longstaffe
The Love Tide Pontet
(From the Studio)

8.55 Arthur Fiedler and BostonPromenade Orchestra
. Overseas and N.Z. News
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZWWHO) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.:
1.15 p.m. Commentary on Asso-ciation Football Match at the
Caledonian Ground
5. 0 Famous Orchestras: ‘" TheLondon Philharmonic Orchestra,
"Peer Gynt" Suite No. 2

Grieg
6. 0 Dance Music
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
8.15 Round the Campfire with
Slim Bryant and his Wildcats
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs. North"
9.0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Haydn’s Symphonies(7th of series)
Howard Barlow and the Colum-
bia Broadcasting Symphony
Symphony in G (‘The Sur-
prise")

9.25 Walter Barylli (violin) |Brilliant Variations for
String Paganini

9.30 The Adolf Busch Cham-
ber Players
Serenade No. 6, KV 239

Mozart
9.42 Artur Schnabel (piano)Variations in E Flat, Op, 35
(‘‘Eroica" ) Beethoven

10. 6 The Busch ChamberPlayers, under the direction of
Adolph Busch
Brandenburg Concerto No. 1
in F Major Bach

10.30 Close down

"Nf 22 INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m,
7. 0 LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.15 Hill Billy Round-up
9.30 Health in the Home: Men-tal Tliness
.33 Orchestras of the World0. O Devotional Service
10.15 ‘The Bright Horizon"
11. O "Girl of the Ballet"
11.24 Rhythmic Revels
12. 0 Lunch Music1.47 p.m. (approx.) Commentary
on N.Z. Grand National Hurdles
2. 0 Radio Matinee
2.45 Rugby Football: Ranfurly
Shield (2nd Challenge of Sea-
son), Southland v. North Auck-
land (from Rugby Park)
4.15 The Floor Show
5. 0 Children’s Hour: The Quiz
6.10 To-day's Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS

Saturday Night Hit Parade
Old Time Music Hall
Modern Dance Hour
Overseas and N.Z. News
Viadimir Horowitz. (piano)District Sports Summary
Close down

Saturday. August 9News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZTR’ae 7.22 am 17 2235 am.|
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MORNING

6. 0 London News
Breakfast Session
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club (Neddo)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session,(Betty), including Hollywood
pee9. We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pathfinder
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
through the afternoon
72.30 Gardening Session (John
Henry)
.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Priority Parade
3.16 Miniature Concert
3.30 Something for Everyone
4.15 The Papakura Business-men’s Association Programme
4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
5.20 Popular Recordings

oom
Children’s Competitionner

-45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
EVENING
if You Please, Mr. Parkin
The OvaitineysGreat Days‘ Sport: Golf,merican Open 13
Popular Music
Colgate CavaicadeLittle Theatre
Carry On, Clem DaweWhat’s New in Records
Flying 55
Doctor Mac
Popular Music
Scotland Calling
On the Sentimental Side,

featuring Bing Crosb.30 Famous Dance |Count Basie
11. 0 Dance, Little Lady11.15 Dance Music for Your
Party12. 0 Close down
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27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
7. 0 Breakfast session
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
8.15 Preview of Week-end
Sport (George Edwards)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
with Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening Session byoe10.15 ousewives’ Quiz (Mar-
orie)11.30 Sports session
AFTERNOON

SPORTS RESULTS THROUGHOUT
THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
2.15 1st Sports Summary
2.30 In Lighter Vein
3. 0 Gems from Musical Com-
edy3.30 Bing Crosby
3.45 2nd Sports Summary4. 0 With Eric Coates ThroughLondon
4.30 Keyboard Kapers
4.45 Concerted Vocal5. 0 On Parade
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.30 Recordings

EVENING
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 The Ovaltineys
6.45 Sports| Results (George
Edwards)7. 0 Drive Safely7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack
mye7.45 rue Story8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 What’s New in Records

8.45 Masters of Song9..1 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 There Ain’t No Fairies11. 0 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING
1) London News
Break o’ Day Music5

i) SilvereLining45 Young New Zealanders’
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‘Bachelor Girls’ session
aula)
30 Current Ceiling Prices
.35 Holiday for Stringsov

19.45 Pack Up Your Troubles
10. 0 Spotlight on British Dance
Bands
10.156 Movie Magazine10.30 Top Tunes110.46 Piano Patterns
11. 0 Morning Star
11.15 A King of Jazz11.30 Gardening session, con-ducted by Gavin Henderson

AFTERNOON
12. OQ Lunchtime session
12.15 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden (Gavin Hender-
son)4:2 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Men in Harmony1.30 Family Favourites
1.45 Wanderers of the Hills2. 0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Harmony
2.45 Let the Bands Play3. 0 Local Limelight: Muriel
Stanley and Doreen Jones, pianoduo
4.30 Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s session: Long,
Long Ago _5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.15 News from the Zoo
5.45 Final Sports Results

EVENING
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.15 Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Saturday Round Up7. 0 Drive Safely7.15 Colgate Cavalcade ‘with
Jack Davey
7.45 The Caravan Passes
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 Wihat’s New in Records?
8.45 Reserveda. 4 Doctor Mac
9.18 To Whom It May Concern10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.15 Gershwinners
10.30 Famous Dance’ Bands:
Xavier Cugat |10.45 Cuban Cameo
11. 0 Let’s Dance
12. 0 Close down

|
4ZB Tt aap m.

MORNING .

6. 0 London News
6. & Start the Day Right with
4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
7.45 Young New Zealanders’Club
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Maureen)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Invitation to Song
10.15 Modern Melody-makers
10.30 Happy Melodies
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands
11.45 Cavaicade of Variety

AFTERNOON
. © Lunch Hour Tunes
Of Interest to Men, con-
ucted by Bernie
Melody and RhythmMusic and Sports FlashesWorld-famous Singers
Sports Resume
Moods and Melody
Songs and MusicHit Tunes
Further Sports Results
Songs that Live
*The Voice of Youth, wither
4ZB Radio Players
EVENING ‘
If You Please, Mr. Parkin
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6. 0
6.15 The Ovaltiney Programme
6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)7. 0 Drive Safely
7.15 Colgate Cavalcade with
Jack Davey
7.45 Reserved
8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Out of the Night
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Strike Up the Band-. Memorya10 Band Waggo
& 11.15 broadcast of the
Town Halil Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close Down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. O© Music for Breakfast
7.15 Weather Report
7.45 Young New _ Zealanders’Club
8. 0 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 Morning Request Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

AFTERNOON
SPORTS FLASHES THROUGHOUT

_ THE AFTERNOON
12. 0 Music at Luncheon
12.16 Fred’s Sports Summary1.0 Music for the Early After-
noon
2. 0 Oh Listen to the Band
2.15 Sports Summary
2.16 Vocal Varieties
2.45 Popular Dance Musio
3. 0 Over the Teacups
3.15 Sports Results
3.30 Music from the Movies
3.45 From Here and There4.0 These You Have Loved
4.15 Here’s That Fred Again4.30 Time for a Song
4.45 Silvester and Bradley6.
Ea
Fumbombo, the Last of the

5
agons15 Spotlight on Johnny Green5.30 Long, Long Ago: Hercules
and Atlas
5.45 News from the Zoo

EVENING
Music at Teatime
Two Band Jamboree
Sports Results
Drive Safelyif You Please, Mr. ParkinThis and That, camperedDiain
Record Roundabout
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Radio Blackbirds
Great Days in SportDoctor Mac
The Old SongsOur Feature Band
Weather Report
Saturday Night Swing ClubClose down
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It is getting near the time
when home gardeners will start
to take an interest in plantingfor the new season. "Snowy"
gives useful hints at 10.0 a.m.
from 2ZB every Saturday morn-
ing, on what work should be
done to fit the season.

New music is presented this
evening at 8.30 from 1ZB, 2ZB
and 3ZB in the session "‘What’s
New in Records."
* aK *

At 1.45 this afternoon 3ZB
broadeasts another programmeof the new vocal session ‘‘Wan-
derers of the Hills."a "Band Waggon" €ill be on

the air again at 10 e’clock to-
night from 4ZB, gein GordonRoberts and hear your favourite
requests.

Trade names appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement-_

IoReszke
@heKomchbettes


